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560
540
541
17
507
517
556

542

531
520
501
524
568
567

565
508
514
558
554
503
518
535
543
527
521
519
557
502
564
533
546
566
559

504

525
536

Name

OEOAOZHX NAIMOYTZAZ
PENATOX NEAEKHX
MNANTEAHZ MINEPHX

KONZTANTINOZ BAZINAKHX
IQANNHZ BOYATZOX
MIXAAHZ KONAYAAZ
KYPIAKOZ XEPIAHZ

MIXAAHZ POYZ>0Z

OANAZHX MMNOYTZIKAZ
MIXAAHZ KQZTOMNOYAOZ
ARTUR KODRA
FNQProz MANAKAZIQTH
ATTEAIKH TEOPIONIKOY
MIXAAHZ XAANAPHZ
KAAAIOTMH MAMNAZIMHNOY
AOMENIKOZ ®QTEINIAZ
MAPIOZ TEQPIOMNMOYAOZ
AINH AOYNABH
NEZKAZEAHZ TEQPIIOZ
XPIZTINA XAPAAAMIMOTIOYAQY
KONSTANTIN TOMOV
AEYTEPHX KOYKOYAOTIANNH
ZTAYPOYAA TIANATIQTOY
IOQANNHZZ POY2>0%
KATEPINA MAZZANA
IQZHD AIAZKOZ
MAPIA KPONTH
NIKOAAOZ F'AA
GERGANA SOUGAREVA
MAPIA MMAPKITZOIAOY
MAPIA ZENOYAAKH
AIMIAIA XOYAIQTH
NAPAZKEYAZ MNMOAITAKOX
KQZTANTINOX KANIAHZ

MAPIANNA BAMBAKOYZH

HAIAZ MANIAAAKHZ
ANE=ANAPA TATATANNH

Time

0:15:15
0:15:17
0:15:18
0:15:28
0:15:57
0:16:59
0:17:12

0:17:32

0:17:34
0:17:49
0:18:07
0:18:13
0:18:14
0:18:30
0:19:03
0:20:42
0:20:59
0:21:24
0:21:40
0:21:42
0:21:47
0:22:18
0:22:45
0:23:48
0:24:18
0:24:52
0:25:21
0:26:03
0:26:14
0:26:46
0:27:11
0:27:18
0:28:16
0:29:17

0:30:21

0:32:00
0:42:46

Cat Gende Gen

Category Pos r Pos Club

All Ages 1 Male 1

AllAges 2  Male 2 A.N.X APOMEIZ ZYPOY
AllAges 3  Male 3 A.N.X APOMEIZ ZYPOY
AllAges 4  Male 4 VASKOS'TEAM
AllAges 5 Male 5 A.lN.Z Apopgig Zupou
AllAges 6  Male 6 ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
AllAges 7  Male 7 A.N.Z.APOMEIZ 2YPOY
AllAges 8 Male 8 YIOI IQEZHD POYZZO\l(Dl-_lEé)\é!rOz)éPZQMATIZMOI METPOZ
AllAges 9 Male 9

AllAges 10 Male 10 AOAHTIKOZ OMINOZ =YAOPAKETAZ XYPOY
AllAges 11 Male 11 ANE=APTHTOZX
AllAges 12 Male 12

AllAges 1 Female 1

AllAges 13 Male 13

AllAges 2 Female 2 APOMEIZ XYPOY
AllAges 14 Male 14

AllAges 15 Male 15 ABévtoupg
AllAges 3 Female 3

AllAges 16 Male 16

AllAges 4 Female 4 VASKOS'TEAM
AllAges 17 Male 17 BULGARIA
AllAges 18 Male 18 APOMEIZ XYPOY
AllAges 5 Female 5 -

AllAges 19 Male 19 A.N.Z APOMEI1Z YPOY
AllAges 6 Female 6 ANE=APTHTH
AllAges 20 Male 20 -

AllAges 7 Female 7 APOMEIZ ZYPOY
AllAges 21 Male 21

AllAges 8 Female 8 BULGARIA
AllAges 9 Female 9

AllAges 10 Female 10 ABévtoupg
AllAges 11 Female 11 ANE=APTHTH

AllAges 22 Male 22
AllAges 23 Male 23

TURTLE PALAMARIS RUNNING TEAM /AMX APOMEIX
2YPOY

AllAges 24 Male 24 ANE=APTHTOZX
AllAges 13 Female 13

AllAges 12 Female 12

Finish
0:15:15
0:15:17
0:15:18
0:15:28
0:15:57
0:16:59
0:17:12

0:17:32

0:17:34
0:17:49
0:18:07
0:18:13
0:18:14
0:18:30
0:19:03
0:20:42
0:20:59
0:21:24
0:21:40
0:21:42
0:21:47
0:22:18
0:22:45
0:23:48
0:24:18
0:24:52
0:25:21
0:26:03
0:26:14
0:26:46
0:27:11
0:27:18
0:28:16
0:29:17

0:30:21

0:32:00
0:42:46



